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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

H RACING CUP
10 TREINO
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:34:06

AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km

22/09/2023 08:35 .

_

I
H N

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
9:00:12.300 7 35.275 33.437 48.747 1:57.459
(82) PEDRO VILAR 9:02:09.193 8 34.753 33.392 48.748 1:56.893
8:42:30.711 1 35.033 33213 49.152 1:57.398
8:44:26.223 2 33.957 32.605 48.950 (28) TIAGO KFOURI
8:46:23.194 3 34.471 33.369 49.131 1:56.971 8:45:09.486 1 41.389 33.775 50.232 2:05.396
8:48:23.678 4 35.414 34.108 50.962 2:00.484 8:47:11.436 2 36.620 34.593 50.737 2:01.950
8:55:38.695 5 34.330 32.863 6:07.824 7:15.017 8:49:09.316 3 34.898 33.317 49.665 1:57.880
8:58:10.684 6 38.445 52.813 1:00.731 2:31.989 8:55:14.792 4 36.479 42.938 4:46.059 6:05.476
9:00:15.167 7 34.379 40.644 49.460 2:04.483 8:57:16.572 5 37.583 34.737 49.460 2:01.780
9:02:11.605 8 34.368 33.012 49.058 1:56.438 8:59:16.420 6 36.162 33.953 49.733 1:59.848
9:04:08.186 9 34.419 32.838 49.324 1:56.581 9:01:14.868 7 35.194 33.381 49.873 1:58.448
9:03:11.806 8 34.934 33.264 48.740
(18) DANIEL NINO 9:05:11.242 9 35.608 34.350 49.478 1:59.436
8:42:19.367 1 40610 33.122 48.790 2:02.522
8:44:15.157 2 34.517 32.896 48.377 1:55.790 (5) RAFAEL SMOZINSKI
8:46:10.939 3 34.520 32.851 48.411 1:55.782 8:44:43.624 1 45553 33.582 51.248 2:10.383
8:55:45.277 4 37.783 39.298 8:17.257 9:34.338 8:46:40.994 2 35.048 32.880 49.442 1:57.370
8:58:11.396 5 39.006 47.292 59.821 2:26.119 8:48:38.969 3 35.199 32.790 49.986 1:57.975
9:00:09.772 6 34.396 35.471 48.509 1:58.376 8:55:36.738 4 34.889 33.313 5:49.567 6:57.769
9:02:05.454 7 34.557 32.905 48.220 8:57:50.921 5 43729 35.668 54.786 2:14.183
8:50:47.976 6 34.834 33.303 48.918
(13) ANDRE BRAGANTINI 9:01:46.582 7 35.083 33.917 49.606 1:58.606
8:46:20.736 1 39.612 35.655 50.625 2:05.892 9:03:44.234 8 35.147 33.290 49.215 1:57.652
8:49:02.096 2 39.741 52.959 1:08.660 2:41.360 9:05:42.653 9 34.993 33.523 49.903 1:58.419
8:55:12.382 3 34.692 39.697 4:55.897 6:10.286
8:57:11.544 4 37.527 33.118 48.517 1:59.162 (65) MATHEUS SANT'ANNA
8:59:07.435 5 34.533 33.044 48.314 8:42:06.613 1 38.946 35.697 52.063 2:06.706
9:01:03.558 6 34.596 33.043 48.484 1:56.123 8:44:05.066 2 35.132 33.862 49.459 1:58.453
8:46:02.947 3 35.148 33.970 48.763 1:57.881
(81) ADILSON JR 8:48:00.076 4 34.739 33.604 48.786 1:57.129
8:49:56.629 1 43274 35.845 50.924 2:10.043 8:49:59.875 5 34.850 33.606 51.343 1:59.799
8:55:21.468 2 35.883 45332 4:03.624 5:24.839 8:55:51.451 6 38.737 42228 4:30.611 5:51.576
8:57:21.634 3 35.836 34.089 50.241 2:00.166 8:58:06.488 7 41.657 41.825 51.555 2:15.037
8:59:17.666 4 34.555 32.860 48.617 9:00:03.562 8 34.718 33.547 48.809
9:03:49.572 5 34.816 41.710 3:15.380 4:31.906 9:02:07.163 9 34.620 33.290 55.691 2:03.601
9:04:04.824 10 34.580 34.120 48.961 1:57.661
(43) FELIPE MALINOWSKI
8:41:38.073 1 37.298 33.792 49.426 2:00.516 (20) BRUNO MASSA
8:43:35.149 2 34.841 33.268 48.967 1:57.076 8:43:07.143 1 39.572 34.327 49.289 2:03.188
8:45:31.386 3 34.686 33.271 48.280 8:45:07.268 2 37.060 33.730 49.335 2:00.125
8:47:27.873 4 34.714 33.207 48.566 1:56.487 8:47:06.404 3 35.419 33.482 50.235 1:59.136
8:49:24.295 5 34.608 33.155 48.659 1:56.422 8:49:08.241 4 36.644 34.420 50.773 2:01.837
8:55:57.546 6 53.010 55.587 4:44.654 6:33.251 8:56:30.873 5 37.095 36.758 6:08.779 7:22.632
8:58:11.805 7 35.937 38.928 59.394 2:14.259 8:58:31.850 6 38.120 33.458 49.399 2:00.977
9:00:15.728 8 34.488 39.795 49.640 2:03.923 9:00:30.747 7 35.467 33.775 49.655 1:58.897
9:02:13.628 9 34.361 32,922 50.617 1:57.900 9:02:29.203 8 35.120 33.620 49.716 1:58.456
9:04:10.083 10 34.590 33.292 48.573 1:56.455 9:04:26.833 9 34.946 33.475 49.209
(147) THIAGO LOPES / LEO REIS (96) GUSTAVO SMOZINSKI
8:44:45.477 1 36.036 33.269 48.666 1:57.971 8:43:15.877 1 36.050 33.318 49.855 1:59.223
8:46:42.297 2 34.877 33.264 48.679 1:56.820 8:45:13.796 2 35.004 33.587 49.328
8:48:39.650 3 35.052 32.921 49.380 1:57.353 8:47:12.146 3 34.903 33.069 50.378 1:58.350
8:55:09.939 4 35.177 38.098 5:17.014 6:30.289 8:49:10.382 4 35.089 33.645 49.502 1:58.236
8:57:07.521 5 36.163 32.945 48.474 1:57.582 8:55:17.588 5 35.801 40.183 4:51.222 6:07.206
8:59:04.135 6 34.829 33.031 48.754 1:56.614 8:57:16.899 6 35.976 34.143 49.192 1:59.311
9:01:00.626 7 34.834 33.014 48.643 8:59:30.977 7 35.115 33.402 1:05.561 2:14.078
9:03:06.076 8 37.445 37.813 50.192 2:05.450 9:01:29.957 8 35.321 33.387 50.272 1:58.980
9:05:02.710 9 34.855 33.131 48.648 1:56.634 9:03:32.222 9 38.816 33.379 50.070 2:02.265
9:05:30.494 10 35.048 33.338 49.886 1:58.272
(21) MARCUS INDIO
8:43:14.696 1 36.062 33.399 50.235 1:59.696 (227) GUSTAVO SIMAO
8:45:12.538 2 34.940 33.764 49.138 1:57.842 8:44:25.490 1 37.030 33.543 51.508 2:02.081
8:47:09.850 3 34.938 33.101 49.273 1:57.312 8:46:23.526 2 34.908 33.586 49.542
8:49:07.258 4 34.776 33.569 49.063 1:57.408 8:48:22.593 3 35.588 33.986 49.493 1:59.067
8:56:15.524 5 35.430 38.061 5:54.775 7:08.266
8:58:14.841 6 35.532 33.361 50.424 1:59.317 (14) THIAGO DALVI
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:34:06
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
8:44:26.878 1 44.369 36.684 51.689 2:12.742 8:57:58.129 5 40.072 38.550 52.336 2:10.958
8:46:25.388 2 35.147 33.465 49.898 1:58.510 8:59:59.135 6 36.521 33.534 50.951 2:01.006
8:48:24.929 3 35.540 34.277 49.724 1:59.541 9:02:01.727 7 36.750 34.027 51.815 2:02.592
8:56:01.168 4 35.664 33.744 6:26.831 7:36.239 9:04:18.897 8 37.050 49.310 50.810 2:17.170
8:58:19.573 5 38.761 44.763 54.881 2:18.405
9:00:17.993 6 35.453 33.413 49.554 (23) W.SAVAGLIA /F.ANDRADE
9:02:22.567 7 35.481 33.738 55.355 2:04.574 8:46:16.665 1 48.519 43.009 1:03.932 2:35.460
9:04:25.660 8 35.315 34.333 53.445 2:03.093 8:48:28.433 2 41.120 38.753 51.895 2:11.768
8:55:18.750 3 36.559 35.373 5:38.385 6:50.317
(17) VINICIUS MENDES 8:57:25.430 4 38.623 36.784 51.273 2:06.680
8:42:08.342 1 38.866 33.774 50.431 2:03.071 8:59:26.690 5 36.025 34.165 51.070
8:44:06.959 2 35.286 33.858 49.473 1:58.617 9:01:29.201 6 36.694 34.273 51.544 2:02.511
8:46:13.930 3 39.702 36.520 50.749 2:06.971 9:03:32.206 7 37.092 34472 51.441 2:03.005
8:48:13.551 4 35.673 33.514 50.434 1:59.621 9:05:34.560 8 36.643 34.198 51.513 2:02.354
8:55:20.067 5 36.130 40.248 5:50.138 7:06.516
8:57:23.126 6 37.974 35.571 49.514 2:03.059 (97) ANDERSON BORGES
8:59:21.673 7 35.197 33.225 50.125 8:42:00.679 1 40.602 35.256 54.108 2:09.966
9:01:20.473 8 35.127 33.839 49.834 1:58.800 8:44:05.783 2 37.599 35514 51.991 2:05.104
9:03:19.339 9 35.285 34.056 49.525 1:58.866 8:46:09.775 3 37.020 34.264 52.708 2:03.992
8:48:12.596 4 37.140 34.162 51.519 2:02.821
(9) DANIEL COQUIERI 8:50:14.031 5 36.667 34.424 50.344 2:01.435
8:45:45.427 1 43.495 34.403 51.962 2:09.860 8:55:40.897 6 39.241 37.533 4:10.092 5:26.866
8:47:45.347 2 36.033 33.530 50.357 1:59.920 8:57:44.874 7 37.155 34.760 52.062 2:03.977
8:49:44.318 3 35.711 33.414 49.846 8:59:46.158 8 36.512 33.983 50.789
8:55:27.397 4 43.366 46.941 4:12.772 5:43.079 9:01:48.361 9 36.149 35.205 50.849 2:02.203
8:57:29.756 5 37.160 34.106 51.093 2:02.359 9:03:51.044 10 38.086 34.113 50.484 2:02.683
8:59:29.476 6 35.985 33.381 50.354 1:59.720 9:05:52.837 11 36.355 35.205 50.233 2:01.793
9:01:29.537 7 35.684 33.273 51.104 2:00.061
(38) JEFERSON COMUNELLO
(7) MARIO DE LARA 8:44:44.915 1 40.028 34.130 51.142 2:05.300
8:42:22.476 1 37.233 33.641 49.302 2:00.176 8:46:52.728 2 41.083 34.356 52.374 2:07.813
8:44:21.587 2 35.828 33.776 49.507 8:50:11.166 3 1:49.015 34.630 54.793 3:18.438
8:46:29.153 3 42.777 33.766 51.023 2:07.566 8:55:39.841 4 40.389 37.930 4:10.356 5:28.675
8:48:32.668 4 40.294 33.689 49.532 2:03.515 8:57:51.884 5 41.532 36.171 54.340 2:12.043
8:56:23.187 5 37.977 34.366 6:38.176 7:50.519 8:59:55.686 6 36.253 35.037 52.512 2:03.802
8:58:22.669 6 36.097 33.750 49.635 1:59.482 9:01:59.839 7 38.125 34.322 51.706 2:04.153
9:00:22.728 7 36.026 34.031 50.002 2:00.059 9:04:03.129 8 36.844 34.846 51.600 BT
(555) BIA MARTINS (10) THOMAZ TESCARO
8:45:54.389 1 40.395 35.525 51.871 2:07.791 8:53:02.989 1 1:03.912 56.335 1:50.992 3:51.239
8:47:57.014 2 36.299 35.009 51.317 2:02.625 8:56:58.639 2 50.155 38.653 2:26.842 3:55.650
8:50:02.012 3 36.508 35.367 53.123 2:04.998 8:59:10.954 3 39.739 36.037 56.539 2:12.315
8:55:48.208 4 43.150 38.342 4:24.704 5:46.196 9:01:17.383 4 38.429 34.758 53.242 2:06.429
8:57:55.038 5 39.951 36.266 50.613 2:06.830 9:03:21.572 5 37.461 35.274 51.454
8:59:55.977 6 35.907 33.483 51.549 2:00.939 9:05:27.962 6 36.356 36.841 53.193 2:06.390
9:01:55.989 7 36.062 33.889 50.061 2:00.012
9:03:55.903 8 35.904 33.948 50.062 (32) TERENCE
9:05:56.882 9 36.554 33.614 50.811 2:00.979 8:48:45.215 1 55.412 44694 1:01.332 2:41.438
8:55:31.345 2 42.781 46.393 5:16.956 6:46.130
(94) EMERSON JUCA 8:57:47.287 3 40.420 37.975 57.547 2:15.942
8:41:51.252 1 38.333 34.946 54.266 2:07.545 8:59:56.786 4 37.990 36.699 54.810
8:43:54.307 2 35.845 34.713 52.497 2:03.055 9:02:01.230 5 38.303 34.483 51.658 :04.
8:46:10.270 3 36.749 42335 56.879 2:15.963 9:04:09.136 6 39.178 36.897 51.831 2:07.906
8:48:15.061 4 37.051 35.003 52.737 2:04.791 9:06:17.756 7 36.969 35.924 55.727 2:08.620
8:55:28.916 5 35.482 35.157 6:03.216 7:13.855
8:57:34.269 6 37.482 34.926 52.945 2:05.353
8:59:36.899 7 36.399 34.983 51.248 2:02.630
9:01:37.854 8 35.688 34.459 50.808 2:00.955
9:03:38.224 9 35.099 34.315 50.956
9:06:25.466 10 35.486 34.278 1:37.478 2:47.242
(33) E.DORIGUEL /EDU GUERRERO
8:45:04.637 1 40.376 35.116 52.855 2:08.347
8:47:05.804 2 36.626 34.165 50.376 2:01.167
8:49:06.650 3 36.776 34.099 49.971
8:55:47.171 4 38.189 39.544 5:22.788 6:40.521
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